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Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
Grupo A 06/09/2020 08:00
Qualify
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
1 2:03.762 +14.795 8:48:56.230
(56) Eduardo Burr 2 2:11.494 +22.527 8:51:07.724
1 1:49.552 +13.113 8:48:10.681 3 1:49.720 +0.753 8:52:57.444
2 1:39.480 +3.041 8:49:50.161 4 1:48.967 - 8:54:46.411
3 1:37.751 +1.312 8:51:27.912 5 1:49.885 +0.918 8:56:36.296
4 1:36.439 - 8:53:04.351
5 1:39.042 +2.603 8:54:43.393 (29) Marcos Luiz Junger
6 3:02.140 +1:25.701 8:57:45.533 1 2:13.039 +23.253 8:49:01.447
7 1:39.582 +3.143 8:59:25.115 2 1:59.157 +9.371 8:51:00.604
3 1:54.539 +4.753 8:52:55.143
(45) Willians José Sales piuimotorsport 4 1:50.801 +1.015 8:54:45.944
1 2:02.874 +21.092 8:48:27.979 5 1:49.786 - 8:56:35.730
2 1:59.321 +17.539 8:50:27.300 6 1:51.377 +1.591 8:58:27.107
3 1:50.616 +8.834 8:52:17.916
4 1:52.899 +11.117 8:54:10.815 (36) Rafael Machado Menis
5 1:49.890 +8.108 8:56:00.705 1 2:06.496 +15.564 8:48:52.040
6 1:42.874 +1.092 8:57:43.579 2 1:57.971 +7.039 8:50:50.011
7 1:41.782 - 8:59:25.361 3 1:55.109 +4.177 8:52:45.120
4 1:55.057 +4.125 8:54:40.177
(17) Gilson Jose Santana 5 1:55.008 +4.076 8:56:35.185
1 1:54.410 +11.768 8:49:43.306 6 1:50.932 - 8:58:26.117
2 1:45.674 +3.032 8:51:28.980
3 1:45.543 +2.901 8:53:14.523 (11) Douglas andrade da silva
4 1:46.146 +3.504 8:55:00.669 1 2:03.489 +12.093 8:48:28.282
5 1:42.642 - 8:56:43.311 2 1:57.913 +6.517 8:50:26.195
6 1:42.785 +0.143 8:58:26.096 3 1:52.650 +1.254 8:52:18.845
4 1:51.978 +0.582 8:54:10.823
(24) Luis André Mazurok 5 1:51.396 - 8:56:02.219
1 1:51.490 +8.433 8:48:26.116
2 1:51.479 +8.422 8:50:17.595 (4) Bruno César de barros Fernandes
3 1:44.222 +1.165 8:52:01.817 1 2:10.135 +18.724 8:53:20.822
4 1:43.057 - 8:53:44.874 2 1:53.773 +2.362 8:55:14.595
5 2:21.802 +38.745 8:56:06.676 3 1:51.604 +0.193 8:57:06.199
6 1:45.505 +2.448 8:57:52.181 4 1:51.411 | - 8:58:57.610
(57) Paulo Rogegio Delfino
1 2:04.035 +20.388 8:48:58.340
2 1:52.830 +9.183 8:50:51.170
3 1:48.283 +4.636 8:52:39.453
4 1:45.412 +1.765 8:54:24.865
5 1:44.214 +0.567 8:56:09.079
6 1:43.647 - 8:57:52.726
(5) Carlos Alexandre Parada
1 2:04.219 +20.527 8:48:51.794
2 1:47.381 +3.689 8:50:39.175
3 1:43.692 - 8:52:22.867
4 1:44.653 +0.961 8:54:07.520
(25) Luiz Eduardo Oliveira
1 2:00.925 +16.233 8:48:40.741
2 1:48.362 +3.670 8:50:29.103
3 1:49.902 +5.210 8:52:19.005
4 1:52.166 +7.474 8:54:11.171
5 1:47.941 +3.249 8:55:59.112
6 1:44.692 - 8:57:43.804
(54) Sergio Silva
1 2:01.711 +15.933 8:49:12.595
2 1:54.535 +8.757 8:51:07.130
3 1:48.129 +2.351 8:52:55.259
4 1:47.628 +1.850 8:54:42.887
5 1:48.374 +2.596 8:56:31.261
6 1:45.778 - 8:58:17.039

(37) Renato Paschoini
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